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Attendees

	Name
	Organization
	Phone/Fax
	E-Mail

	Allison, Eric
	Office of Historic Preservation
	916-653-7278/916-653-9824
	ealli@ohp.parks.ca.gov

	Aytes, Jon MAJ
	NREA, MCAGCC, MAGTFTC
	760-830-7396
	aytesjm@29palms.usmc.mil

	Benz, Carl
	FWS Ventura
	805-644-1766/805-644-3958
	Carl_benze@fws.gov

	Boyd, Robert
	BLM Las Vegas FO
	702-515-5154/702-515-5155
	rboyd@blm.gov

	Bryson, Bob
	NPS Mojave Nat'l Pres
	760-255-8830/760-255-8828
	Robert_Bryson@nps.gov

	Christian, Bill
	The Nature Conservancy
	626-441-4252
	wtchristian@earthlink.net

	Cotterell, Gary
	BLM PSS CFO
	760-251-4800
	g.cotterell@ca.blm.gov

	Cottrell, Marie
	MAGTFC
	760-830-7396 x231/760-830-5718
	cottrellmg@29palms.usmc.mil

	Davenport, Blair
	NPS DEVA
	760-786-3287/760-786-2169
	Blair_davenport@nps.gov

	Dickinson, Bill
	Lake Mead NRA
	702-293-8920/702-293-8936
	William_k_Dickinson@nps.gov

	Evanko, Steven
	USMC REC
	760-725-2635/760-725-2659
	evankosp@Pendleton.usmc.mil

	Everly, Clarence
	DOD
	760-255-8886/760-256-6863
	everlyc@mojavedata.gov

	Faull, Mark
	CSP – Mojave
	661-942-0662
	mfaull@parks.ca.gov

	Fesnock, Amy
	NPS Joshua Tree NP
	760-367-5578/760-367-5588
	Amy_fesnock@nps.gov

	Foremon, Larry
	BLM – CDD
	909-697-5200
	lforemon@ca.blm.gov

	Frost, Bert
	NPS
	775-784-4616
	Bert_frost@nps.gov

	George, Danella
	PS – SC FO
	760-251-4804/760-251-4899
	d.george@ca.blm.gov

	Greene, Linda
	Death Valley NP
	760-786-3253
	Linda_greene@nps.gov

	Gross, Howard
	CA Desert Field Rep, Nat'l Parks Conservation
	760-366-3035
	hgross@npca.org

	Hamill, John
	DOI
	760-255-8888/760-255-8809
	John_hamill@dmg.gov

	Hansen, Linda
	BLM – CDD
	909-697-5204/909-697-5296
	lhansen@ca.blm.gov

	Heister, Kris
	Mojave Network Coord, Lake Mead NRA
	702-293-8935
	Kristina_heister@nps.gov

	Hillier, Gerry
	Quad State County Gov't Coalition
	909-683-5725/909-683-8544
	gerryhillier@quadstate.org

	Hohman, Judy
	FWS Ventura
	805-644-1766/805-644-3958
	Judy_hohman@fws.gov

	Hughson, Debra
	Mojave NP
	760-255-8826/760-255-8809
	Debra_Hughson@nps.gov

	Joia, Manny
	MCLB Barstow
	760-577-6111/760-577-6256
	joiam@Barstow.usmc.mil

	Jones, Becky
	CDFG Palmdale
	661-285-5867
	dfgpalm@mindspring.com

	Kearns, Annie
	MOJA
	760-255-8815-760-255-8828
	Anne_kearns@nps.gov

	Key, John
	BLM – CDD – Hazmat
	909-697-5383/909-697-5299
	John_key@ca.blm.gov

	Knauf, Chris
	BLM El Centro
	760-337-4457
	cknauf@ca.blm.gov

	Martin, Mary
	Mojave Nat'l Preserve
	760-255-8801/760-255-8809
	Mary_martin@nps.gov

	McArthur, Karl
	UC Coop Extension
	909-387-2242
	kamcarthur@ucdavis.edu 

	McGarvie, Jim
	Off-Road Business Assoc.
	619-561-3877/619-561-5424
	jmcgarvie@orba.biz

	Medica, Phil
	USFWS Las Vegas, NV
	702-515-5230
	Phil_medica@fws.gov

	Moore, Jim
	The Nature Conservancy
	626-441-4252
	

	O'Gara, John
	NAWS China Lake
	760-939-3213/760-939-3213
	John.ogara@navy.mil

	Parker, Bob
	BLM Ridgecrest
	760-384-5400
	robertparker@ca.blm.gov

	Pool, Mike
	BLM Sacramento
	916-978-4600
	mpool@blm.gov

	Quillman, Mickey
	DWP Env Div, Ft. Irwin
	760-380-3740/760-380-5293
	Mickey.quillman@Irwin.army.mil

	Ramirez de Bryson, Luz
	BLM Ridgecrest FO
	760-384-5442/760-384-5499
	luramire@ca.blm.gov

	Read, Tim
	BLM Barstow
	760-252-6000
	

	Reynolds, JT
	Death Valley NP
	760-786-3243/760-786-3246
	Jt_Reynolds@nps.gov

	Sauer, Curt
	Joshua Tree NP
	760-367-5502
	Curt_sauer@nps.gov

	Scofield, Russell
	BLM Yucca Valley
	760-365-0955/760-365-5526
	Russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov

	Shevock, Jim
	NPS Pacific West Region
	510-817-1321/510-817-1485
	Jim_shevock@nps.gov

	Sorrells, Susan
	Shoshone Inc.
	760-852-4224
	scsorrells@earthlink.net

	Sprofera, Chris
	San Diego Off Road Coalition & CORVA
	619-306-1788 or 619-442-6817

619-441-9415 fax
	csprofera@worldnet.att.net

	Steckel, David
	Edwards AFB
	661-277-1474
	David.steckel@Edwards.af.mil

	Stewart, John
	CA Assoc of 4WD Clubs
	619-390-8747/619-390-1705
	john@mairnet.net

	Sullivan, Charles III
	BLM Barstow
	760-252-6000
	

	Swain, Todd
	SA NPS
	760-413-8214/760-367-5546
	Todd_swain@nps.gov

	Terrell, Tim
	Park Stewardship Through the Arts
	760-367-5539/JTNP fax #
	artmojave@aol.com

	Thomsen, Greg
	BLM El Centro FO
	760-337-4410/760-337-4490
	gthomsen@ca.blm.gov

	Turner, Kelly
	NPS DEVA
	760-786-3232/760-786-2169
	Kelly_turner@nps.gov

	Verdery, Bill
	Mojave Sector, CA State Parks
	661-726-1672/661-940-7327
	bverdery@parks.ca.gov

	Villalobos, Hector
	BLM CDD Ridgecrest
	760-384-5405/760-384-5499
	hvillalo@ca.blm.gov

	Ward, Wes
	USGS
	520-670-5584
	wward@usgs.gov

	Warshefski, Gary
	Lake Mead NRA
	702-293-8920/702-293-8936
	Gary_warshefski@nps.gov

	Watts, Gary
	CA State Parks Perris
	909-657-0676/909-657-2736
	gwatt@parks.ca.gov

	Wilson, Christine
	Joshua Tree
	760-367-5561
	Christine_Wilson@nps.gov

	Wood, Robert W.
	AFFTC/EM
	661-277-1407/661-277-6145
	Robert.wood@Edwards.af.mil


